Applications are invited from reputed turnkey interior contractors who fulfil the  
pre-qualification criteria (PQC) listed below:  

The scope of work includes interior partitions, flooring, false ceiling, electrical, 
plumbing, HVAC and other allied works of value approximately Rs.3,50,00,000/- 
(Three Crore Fifty Lakhs approx.), proposed to be carried out at the Head Office of 
the Bank at above given address. 

Applicants fulfilling following criteria may apply:  

1. The applicant should have satisfactorily completed any of the following works 
during the last 5 years.